
Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, January 13, 2018

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloXFB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerXFA

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20025 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20024 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20017 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFB

20016 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20005 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

20027 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFA

16010 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16007 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeXFB

16006 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16004 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFB

16002 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFB

16034 Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob SpetlaXFPA

16017 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfXFPA

16016 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishXFPA

16015 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalXFPA

16014 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaXFPA

16013 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPA

16022 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16018 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumXFPB

16012 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganXFA

12002 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceXFA

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFB

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFPA

12013 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFPB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12008 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

12007 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFPB

12006 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFA

8002 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisXFA

8006 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumXFB

8016 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreXFPA

8014 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

XFPA

8012 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinXFPA

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrXFPA

FAST Open/Open P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

OF

20041 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiOF

20034 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOF

20018 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

OF

20009 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonOF

20008 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonOF

20006 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyOF

20002 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

OF

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerOFP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberOF

12001 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderOF

12020 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerOFP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanOF

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, January 13, 2018

FAST Novice A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

20037 Wheelie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNBF

20036 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfNBF

20035 Skid, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNBF

20020 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyNBF

20029 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerNPF

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Inka, All American, Joan CurcioNAF

16031 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNPF

16030 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalNPF

16026 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

NPF

16025 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishNPF

16011 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerNPF

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonNBF

12017 Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenNBF

12016 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyNBF

12015 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreNBF

12014 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceNBF

12019 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyNPF

12012 Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaNPF

12011 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminNPF

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzNBF

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNBF

8001 Penny, Papillon, Marion PalmatierNBF

8023 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NPF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXA

24004 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24003 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24002 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AXA

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20055 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20025 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20024 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20023 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20022 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerAXB

20021 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20020 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20018 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20017 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20016 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20015 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20014 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXB

20013 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20011 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20010 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXB

20009 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXB

20008 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXB

20007 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20006 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20005 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20004 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20032 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20031 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXPB

20030 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPB

20029 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAXPB

20028 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20027 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Murray, Spanish Water Dog, Donna PeroneAXA

16011 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXPA

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, January 13, 2018

16010 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16009 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16008 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXB

16007 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

16006 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16004 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16003 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16002 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16024 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXPB

16023 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXPB

16022 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16021 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer WiesenAXPB

16020 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXPB

16018 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16017 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16016 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16015 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAXPB

16014 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaAXPB

16013 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

16012 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXA

12045 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12005 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12004 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAXB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12002 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12013 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXPB

12012 Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaAXPB

12011 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12008 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12007 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12006 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Penny, Papillon, Marion PalmatierAXA

8011 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXPA

8010 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoAXPA

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8008 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8007 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8006 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXB

8005 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8004 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8003 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8002 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8018 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8017 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8016 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8015 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8014 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8013 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8012 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaAXPA

4005 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXPB

4004 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXPB

4003 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4001 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerOA

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

OAP

16025 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishOAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOA

12016 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyOA

12015 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreOA

12014 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceOA

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Xanthi, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Nancy SteeleOA

8020 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaOA

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, January 13, 2018

8019 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziOA

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Hobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainNAB

20038 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

20037 Wheelie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAB

20036 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfNAB

20035 Skid, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAB

20040 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyNAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Inka, All American, Joan CurcioNAA

16028 Anka, Pumi, Maria BarnumNAB

16032 Maya, Collie, Nancy HardingNAP

16031 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAP

16030 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalNAP

16029 Hope, Border Collie, Sally RojekNAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12040 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

12018 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonNAB

12017 Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenNAB

12019 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyNAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

8022 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzNAB

8023 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAP

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Amelie, Yorkshire Terrier, Laura KellyNAP

4006 Nigel, Yorkshire Terrier, Marcia AssenzaNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJA

24001 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJA

24004 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24003 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24002 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20001 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20029 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAJPA

20055 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20025 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20024 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20023 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20022 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerAXJB

20021 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20020 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20018 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20017 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20016 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20015 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20014 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXJB

20013 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20011 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20010 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXJB

20009 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXJB

20008 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXJB

20007 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20006 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20005 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20004 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20032 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20031 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAJPB

20030 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPB

20028 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20027 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, January 13, 2018

16009 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16008 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXJB

16007 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

16006 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16004 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16003 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16002 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16034 Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob SpetlaAJPB

16024 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAJPB

16023 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

16022 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16021 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer WiesenAJPB

16020 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAJPB

16018 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16017 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16016 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16015 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAJPB

16014 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaAJPB

16013 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

16012 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXJA

12004 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAXJA

12001 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJA

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12045 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12005 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12002 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12020 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

12012 Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas VohnoutkaAJPB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12008 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12007 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Penny, Papillon, Marion PalmatierAXJA

8011 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAJPA

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8008 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8007 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8006 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

8005 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8004 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8003 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8002 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8018 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8017 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8016 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8015 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8014 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8013 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8012 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8010 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoAJPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioAJPA

4005 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAJPB

4004 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAJPB

4003 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4001 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiOAJ

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Anka, Pumi, Maria BarnumOAJ

16001 Murray, Spanish Water Dog, Donna PeroneOAJ

16033 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerOJP

16026 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

OJP

16025 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishOJP

16011 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyOAJ

12014 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceOAJ

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioOAJ

8021 Xanthi, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Nancy SteeleOAJ

8020 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaOAJ

8019 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziOAJ

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club
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4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Hobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainNAJB

20038 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

20037 Wheelie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAJB

20036 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfNAJB

20035 Skid, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer FullerNAJB

20040 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyNAJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Inka, All American, Joan CurcioNAJA

16031 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJP

16030 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalNAJP

16029 Hope, Border Collie, Sally RojekNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12040 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

12035 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

12018 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonNAJB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzNAJB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Amelie, Yorkshire Terrier, Laura KellyNAJP

4006 Nigel, Yorkshire Terrier, Marcia AssenzaNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


